Central & Sth HB SJ Popup Show

6th & 7th November 2021 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz

06 378 8985; 027 280 7369
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Sun, 07-Nov-2021 4th
5th
Ring 1 -
18 MAINLAND COACHWORK Junior Rider
Series, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 -1.15t0 1.25m 1st
1st double j image Tara Gower 2nd
2nd  Cravino STS Chantelle Smith 3rd
3rd Kiwi Showtime Makayla White 4th
4th Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker 5th
5th Sunny Boy Charlotte Sowry 6th
6th Kiwi Princess Makayla White
7th Samantha the Annie Moffett 23
Dachshund 1st
2nd

19 ULTRAMOX 6 Year Old Series, Al - Art
2381.1-1.20m

—
MAINLAND

JUMPING evoevents FMG R TRAMOX

1st Awaroa Just A Dream  Anneke Van j:ﬁ
Rooyen
1st Double J Typhoon Kimberly Sth
Carrington 6th
1st Glentai maximus Chantelle Smith
1st Global PH Cupid Tegan Fitzsimon
1st Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe 24
2nd  Double J Graduate lke Baker 1st
20 MATTHEWS HANOVERIANS 7 Year Old 2nd
Series, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.30m 3rd
1st Fiber Fresh Kasalla Oliver Edgecombe 4th
2nd  Florence Logan Massie 5th
3rd WSJ Astros Daniel Webb 6th
4th WSJ Apache Daniel Webb
5th Joopiter Sophie Scott 25
6th LT Holst Freda Julie Davey Ist
21 COUNTRY TV Pony Grand Prix Series -
Art 261.5.1.2 - 1.20 to 1.30m 1st
1st Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick
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Mr Acho

The Dreamer
Arawood Upgrade
Korokipo Kid

Tessa Mason
Eilidh Gloyn
Milly Waldin
Annie Moffett

EVOEVENTS Horse Grand Prix Series -
Art 261.5.1.2 - 1.40 to 1.50m

Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

Central Park
Bravado Ego Z
LT Holst Andrea
Centavino

WSJ Centaur

Maurice Beatson
Logan Massie
Brooke Edgecombe
Katharine Van Tuyl
Daniel Webb

Horse Mini Prix, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.30m

Fiber Fresh Chesall
Double J Breeze On

Big & Rich

Haupouri Drama NZPH
Sun Flake

Campari

Ring 2

Oliver Edgecombe

Samantha
Carrington

Lucy Fell

Kathryn Alabaster
Maurice Beatson
Tegan Fitzsimon

Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.10m 13O

Firthview dakota

Heisenberg

Super Duper

Lord Rendition WS
Mellivora BP
Oscar blue

Louise (lou Lou)
Mcnelly

Nigel Horton
Emma Deadman
Libby Fussell
Holly Mackenzie
Robert Steele

EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 Year Old Series, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 1.10m

Awaroa New Edition

Captivate VWNZ

Anneke Van
Rooyen

Vicki Wilson



1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

26
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

27

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

28

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

29

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

Double J Odin

Eye See Red

Kiwi Coco
Knoxville ECPH
Lagertha VWNZ
LT Holst Emric
The Eleventh Hour
Awaroa Geronimo

Double J Larrikin
Kiwi Captain

Kiwi Duchess
Riverhills Legend
WSJ Starline

Samantha
Carrington

Harvey Nelson
Tracy Mason
Logan Massie
Dirk Waldin
Ike Baker
Zara Sutton

Anneke Van
Rooyen

Jesse Linton
Ike Baker
Ashley Hart
Tara Gower
Daniel Webb

Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.20m 1JO

Benrose Black Jack
Lordeutz

Downtown NZPH
Coco Petite

Silent Witness

Windermere Lion Heart

Sophie Scott
Karis Spurway
Geordie Bull
Jesse Linton
Jenna-lee Rose
Mackenzie Parker

Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.00m 1JO

Shere Zeus

Volare' Athena
Glowbug

Ngahiwi Roany Pony

My Hummingbird

Danni Bird
Chloe Armstrong
Sophie Sowry

Zara VVon
Dadelszen

Chantelle Smith

Puketawa Celtic Legend Bridie King

Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.10-

1.15m

Monkey Puzzle
Lay Z Lad

Buzzie Bees Max
Tuis Tennesse
Redcliffs Bill
Shanghigh Vixen

Ring 3

Molly Coutts
Jessica Mccann
Bridie King

Isla Bowley
Anna Wilson

Louise (lou Lou)
Mcnelly

Intro Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 75cm

Boy Wizard

Brahan Willy Wonka
Crumpet

Curious George
Dougal

Ever So Clever Girl
King Ted

My Tirohonga
Trendsetter

Onika Off Guard
Red(cliffs surprise

Korah Castles
Georgia Wade
Olive Percy
Charlotte Scott
Sam Nelson
Lily Mcintyre
Eve Hunter
Abigayle Martin

Rebecca Andersen
Zita Pedersen

1st
1st

30

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

31

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

32

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

33

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

Thin Lizzie
uncommon sense

Pony, A1-Art 238 1.1 -

Boy Wizard

Brahan Willy Wonka
Crumpet

Dougal

Ever So Clever Girl
Kizzy's Komet

Our Queen Of Hearts
Redcliffs surprise
Rev it up

Star Waka

Tiffany

TRS Sniper
VS Enviable
Zachary Quack

Alex Mcdonald
Viggo Pedersen

85cm

Korah Castles
Georgia Wade
Olive Percy
Sam Nelson
Lily Mcintyre
Tommie Day
Lottie Bull

Zita Pedersen
Alice Bourke

Zara Von
Dadelszen

Hazel Hunter
Regan Calder
Zara Sutton
Zoe Atkins

Pony, AM4 - Art 238 1.3 - 95cm 1JO

A Kind of Magic
Shere Zeus

Nitro Bombshell
Ronnie

Tommy

Kaieto Foxy Roxy

Tessa Moffett
Danni Bird
Danni Bird

Millie Parker
Chloe Armstrong
Moana Papworth

Intro Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 90cm 1JO

Tiberus

Parkridge Brenda
Tribesmans Warrior
Buzz Off

Its Holly

BSF Coleraine Wind
Chaser

Leah Bibby

Ana Pearce
Moana Papworth
Bridie King
Amanda Steele
Sarah Teggert

Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.00m [JO

Parkridge Brenda
Cassette ECPH

Charlton Chime
Warlock LS

Daisy Day
McMillans Ariados

Ana Pearce

Dechen Deverell-
stewart

Sharlene Mitchell
Amy Sorensen
Jo Bell

Anna Wilson



