Central & Sth HB SJ Popup Show

6th & 7th November 2021 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY: Victoria Martin vic@main-events.co.nz 06 378 8985; 027 280 7369



SHOWJUMPING			2nd 3rd	Mr Acho The Dreamer	Tessa Mason Eilidh Gloyn
Sun. 07-Nov-2021		4th	Arawood Upgrade	Milly Waldin	
<u> </u>			5th	Korokipo Kid	Annie Moffett
<u>Ring 1</u>		22	EVOEVENTS Horse G	Frand Priv Sprips -	
18 MAINLAND COACHWORK Junior Rider			Art 261.5.1.2 - 1.40 to		
	Series, AM5 - Art 238	2.2 - 1.15 to 1.25m	1st	Windermere Cappuccine	o Tegan Fitzsimon
1st	double j image	Tara Gower	2nd	Central Park	Maurice Beatson
2nd	Cravino STS	Chantelle Smith	3rd	Bravado Ego Z	Logan Massie
3rd	Kiwi Showtime	Makayla White	4th	LT Holst Andrea	Brooke Edgecombe
4th	Empress VWNZ	Jaimee Whittaker	5th	Centavino	Katharine Van Tuyl
5th	Sunny Boy	Charlotte Sowry	6th	WSJ Centaur	Daniel Webb
6th	Kiwi Princess	Makayla White	23	Horos Mini Driv AME	A #4 220 2 2 4 20m
7th	Samantha the	Annie Moffett		Horse Mini Prix, AM5	
	Dachshund		1st	Fiber Fresh Chesall	Oliver Edgecombe
19 ULTRAMOX 6 Year Old Series, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 1.20m		2nd		Samantha Carrington	
1st	Awaroa Just A Dream	Anneke Van	3rd	Big & Rich	Lucy Fell
130	Awaroa sust A Dicam	Rooyen	4th	Haupouri Drama NZPH	Kathryn Alabaster
1st	Double J Typhoon	Kimberly	5th	Sun Flake	Maurice Beatson
	71	Carrington	6th	Campari	Tegan Fitzsimon
1st	Glentai maximus	Chantelle Smith		Ring 2	
1st	Global PH Cupid	Tegan Fitzsimon	24	Haraa AME Art 220 t	2.2. 1.10m LIO
1st	Takapoto Tinka	Oliver Edgecombe		Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2	
2nd	Double J Graduate	Ike Baker	1st	Firthview dakota	Louise (Iou Lou) Mcnelly
20 MATTHEWS HANOVERIANS 7 Year Old		2nd	Heisenberg	Nigel Horton	
	Series, AM5 - Art 238		3rd	Super Duper	Emma Deadman
1st	Fiber Fresh Kasalla	Oliver Edgecombe	4th	Lord Rendition WS	Libby Fussell
2nd	Florence	Logan Massie	5th	Mellivora BP	Holly Mackenzie
3rd	WSJ Astros	Daniel Webb	6th	Oscar blue	Robert Steele
4th	WSJ Apache	Daniel Webb	25	EAST COAST PERFO	DMANCE HODGES
5th	Joopiter	Sophie Scott	23	5 Year Old Series, A1	
6th	LT Holst Freda	Julie Davey	1st	Awaroa New Edition	Anneke Van
21 COUNTRY TV Pony Grand Prix Series -		130	, waisa How Edition	Rooyen	
	Art 261.5.1.2 - 1.20 to 1.30m		1st	Captivate VWNZ	Vicki Wilson
1st	Rednalhgih Cowan	Penny Borthwick		•	

1st	Double J Odin	Samantha	1st	Thin Lizzie	Alex Mcdonald
		Carrington	1st	uncommon sense	Viggo Pedersen
1st	Eye See Red	Harvey Nelson	30	Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1	- 85cm
1st	Kiwi Coco	Tracy Mason	1st	Boy Wizard	Korah Castles
1st	Knoxville ECPH	Logan Massie	1st	Brahan Willy Wonka	Georgia Wade
1st	Lagertha VWNZ	Dirk Waldin	1st	Crumpet	Olive Percy
1st	LT Holst Emric	Ike Baker	1st	Dougal	Sam Nelson
1st	The Eleventh Hour	Zara Sutton	1st	Ever So Clever Girl	Lily Mcintyre
2nd	Awaroa Geronimo	Anneke Van Rooyen	1st	Kizzy's Komet	Tommie Day
2nd	Double J Larrikin	Jesse Linton	1st	Our Queen Of Hearts	Lottie Bull
2nd	Kiwi Captain	Ike Baker	1st	Redcliffs surprise	Zita Pedersen
2nd	Kiwi Duchess	Ashley Hart	1st	Rev it up	Alice Bourke
2nd	Riverhills Legend	Tara Gower	1st	Star Waka	Zara Von
2nd	WSJ Starline	Daniel Webb			Dadelszen
			1st	Tiffany	Hazel Hunter
26	Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2	.2 - 1.20m IJO	1st	TRS Sniper	Regan Calder
1st	Benrose Black Jack	Sophie Scott	1st	VS Enviable	Zara Sutton
2nd	Lordeutz	Karis Spurway	1st	Zachary Quack	Zoe Atkins
3rd	Downtown NZPH	Geordie Bull	31	Pony, AM4 - Art 238 1.	2 - 05cm LIO
4th	Coco Petite	Jesse Linton		• .	
5th	Silent Witness	Jenna-lee Rose	1st	A Kind of Magic	Tessa Moffett
6th	Windermere Lion Heart	Mackenzie Parker	2nd	Shere Zeus	Danni Bird
27	Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2	2 - 1.00m IJO	3rd	Nitro Bombshell	Danni Bird
1st	Shere Zeus	Danni Bird	4th	Ronnie	Millie Parker
2nd	Volare' Athena	Chloe Armstrong	5th	Tommy	Chloe Armstrong
3rd	Glowbug	Sophie Sowry	6th	Kaieto Foxy Roxy	Moana Papworth
					229 2 2 - 00cm LIO
4th	Ngahiwi Roany Pony	Zara Von	32	Intro Horse, AM5 - Art	236 2.2 - 90CIII IJO
4th	Ngahiwi Roany Pony	Zara Von Dadelszen	32 1st	Tiberus	Leah Bibby
4th 5th	Ngahiwi Roany Pony My Hummingbird			ŕ	
		Dadelszen Chantelle Smith	1st	Tiberus	Leah Bibby
5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King	1st 2nd	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce
5th	My Hummingbird	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King	1st 2nd 3rd	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth
5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King
5th 6th 28	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10-	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele
5th 6th 28	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell-
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou)	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 236	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 236 Boy Wizard	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 236 Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23a Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet	Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 29 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23a Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet Curious George	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy Charlotte Scott	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 29 1st 1st 1st 1st	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 236 Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet Curious George Dougal	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy Charlotte Scott Sam Nelson	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 29 1st	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23a Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet Curious George Dougal Ever So Clever Girl	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy Charlotte Scott Sam Nelson Lily Mcintyre	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 29 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23d Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet Curious George Dougal Ever So Clever Girl King Ted	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy Charlotte Scott Sam Nelson Lily Mcintyre Eve Hunter	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell
5th 6th 28 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 29 1st	My Hummingbird Puketawa Celtic Legend Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - A 1.15m Monkey Puzzle Lay Z Lad Buzzie Bees Max Tuis Tennesse Redcliffs Bill Shanghigh Vixen Ring 3 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23a Boy Wizard Brahan Willy Wonka Crumpet Curious George Dougal Ever So Clever Girl	Dadelszen Chantelle Smith Bridie King Art 238 2.2 - 1.10- Molly Coutts Jessica Mccann Bridie King Isla Bowley Anna Wilson Louise (lou Lou) Mcnelly 8 1.1 - 75cm Korah Castles Georgia Wade Olive Percy Charlotte Scott Sam Nelson Lily Mcintyre	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 33 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tiberus Parkridge Brenda Tribesmans Warrior Buzz Off Its Holly BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2 Parkridge Brenda Cassette ECPH Charlton Chime Warlock LS Daisy Day	Leah Bibby Ana Pearce Moana Papworth Bridie King Amanda Steele Sarah Teggert 2.2 - 1.00m IJO Ana Pearce Dechen Deverell- stewart Sharlene Mitchell Amy Sorensen Jo Bell

Zita Pedersen

Redcliffs surprise

1st